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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 99 (62)
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Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Mazda Total
Conquest

32750 LONGWOOD, FL 0.0 357 31 326 123 54 149 62.6% 195 195

32701 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 2.7 279 36 243 87 52 104 65.1% 130 130

32707 CASSELBERRY, FL 3.5 473 68 405 168 65 172 60.6% 263 263

32730 FERN PARK, FL 3.5 48 7 41 10 9 22 50.6% 40 40

32779 LONGWOOD, FL 3.8 378 46 332 133 51 148 71.1% 135 135

32746 LAKE MARY, FL 3.9 544 61 483 175 84 224 70.5% 202 202

32714 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 4.4 459 81 378 135 71 172 59.4% 258 258

32708 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 4.6 725 83 642 247 121 274 69.7% 279 279

32751 MAITLAND, FL 5.2 168 17 151 67 22 62 48.6% 160 160

32773 SANFORD, FL 6.5 314 31 283 122 44 117 62.1% 173 173

32810 ORLANDO, FL 7.3 201 35 166 57 23 86 45.1% 202 202

32789 WINTER PARK, FL 7.3 98 21 77 30 10 37 31.4% 168 168

32792 WINTER PARK, FL 7.3 231 45 186 63 28 95 29.7% 440 440

32771 SANFORD, FL 8.0 521 55 466 186 82 198 62.0% 286 286

32795 LAKE MARY, FL 8.4 14 -- 14 5 -- 9 45.2% 17 17

32762 OVIEDO, FL 8.4 7 -- 7 -- 3 4 31.8% 15 15

32716 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 8.4 11 -- 11 3 1 7 45.8% 13 13

32718 CASSELBERRY, FL 8.4 4 -- 4 1 3 -- 57.1% 3 3

32791 LONGWOOD, FL 8.4 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 60.0% 2 2

32752 LONGWOOD, FL 8.4 4 -- 4 2 1 1 44.4% 5 5

32715 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 8.4 3 -- 3 -- 1 2 50.0% 3 3

32733 GOLDENROD, FL 8.5 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 33.3% 4 4

32747 LAKE MONROE, FL 8.6 4 1 3 -- -- 3 18.8% 13 13

32804 ORLANDO, FL 9.0 74 16 58 24 10 24 31.7% 125 125
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2080 965 2477 1835
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11358 2210 9148 3160 1544 4444 51.3% 10775 28261
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32765 OVIEDO, FL 9.3 564 82 482 165 99 218 52.7% 433 433

32772 SANFORD, FL 9.5 7 -- 7 2 3 2 46.7% 8 8

32703 APOPKA, FL 9.6 264 32 232 86 47 99 45.0% 283 283

32817 ORLANDO, FL 10.1 123 30 93 33 16 44 25.7% 269 269

32803 ORLANDO, FL 10.1 87 22 65 20 8 37 29.4% 156 156

32712 APOPKA, FL 10.3 334 39 295 111 47 137 58.2% 212 212

32808 ORLANDO, FL 10.4 77 17 60 23 10 27 17.9% 276 276

32704 APOPKA, FL 11.1 10 2 8 -- 2 6 33.3% 16 16

32860 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 20.0% 8 8

32814 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 21 7 14 5 3 6 27.5% 37 37

32867 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 4 -- 4 3 -- 1 30.8% 9 9

32790 WINTER PARK, FL 11.1 3 -- 3 2 -- 1 33.3% 6 6

32854 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 13.3% 13 13

32777 TANGERINE, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 33.3% 2 2

32872 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 9.1% 10 10

32794 MAITLAND, FL 11.1 4 -- 4 -- 1 3 44.4% 5 5

32793 WINTER PARK, FL 11.1 5 -- 5 1 -- 4 31.3% 11 11

32857 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 50.0% 1 1

32869 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 8.3% 11 11

32853 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 16.7% 5 5

32868 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 7.7% 24 24

32878 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 4 -- 4 -- -- 4 26.7% 11 11

32861 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 3.8% 25 25

32807 ORLANDO, FL 11.2 83 20 63 19 8 36 17.5% 297 297
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32801 ORLANDO, FL 11.3 33 9 24 6 7 11 27.9% 62 62

32856 ORLANDO, FL 11.5 2 -- 2 2 -- -- 18.2% 9 9

32818 ORLANDO, FL 11.6 110 23 87 26 17 44 29.2% 211 211

32805 ORLANDO, FL 12.3 14 3 11 5 1 5 9.5% 105 105

32753 DEBARY, FL 12.7 6 -- 6 1 -- 5 46.2% 7 7

32802 ORLANDO, FL 12.8 5 1 4 2 1 1 36.4% 7 7

32825 ORLANDO, FL 12.9 160 52 108 41 15 52 18.0% 493 493

32713 DEBARY, FL 13.0 175 29 146 42 28 76 54.3% 123 123

32826 ORLANDO, FL 13.1 107 19 88 21 20 47 39.3% 136 136

32806 ORLANDO, FL 13.1 61 19 42 9 8 25 16.3% 215 215

32776 SORRENTO, FL 13.1 55 11 44 18 2 24 37.9% 72 72

32768 PLYMOUTH, FL 13.1 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 20.0% 8 8

32811 ORLANDO, FL 13.4 64 18 46 15 7 24 20.0% 184 184

32798 ZELLWOOD, FL 13.5 13 3 10 1 2 7 40.0% 15 15

34761 OCOEE, FL 13.9 112 26 86 26 13 47 27.4% 228 228

32835 ORLANDO, FL 14.3 146 47 99 25 13 61 34.6% 187 187

32812 ORLANDO, FL 14.6 85 27 58 15 11 32 17.0% 284 284

32766 OVIEDO, FL 14.9 158 18 140 54 23 63 54.9% 115 115

32822 ORLANDO, FL 15.0 122 38 84 34 12 38 16.7% 418 418

32839 ORLANDO, FL 15.1 40 15 25 4 1 20 10.6% 211 211

32732 GENEVA, FL 15.1 33 9 24 9 3 12 30.8% 54 54

32828 ORLANDO, FL 15.2 255 71 184 71 26 87 32.3% 385 385

32725 DELTONA, FL 15.2 307 67 240 73 46 121 40.5% 352 352

34734 GOTHA, FL 15.2 16 6 10 2 1 7 21.7% 36 36
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32829 ORLANDO, FL 15.6 55 16 39 18 6 15 20.2% 154 154

32809 ORLANDO, FL 16.7 19 3 16 7 3 6 10.2% 141 141

32736 EUSTIS, FL 16.8 39 6 33 12 5 16 34.7% 62 62

32763 ORANGE CITY, FL 17.0 83 12 71 22 10 39 33.5% 141 141

32738 DELTONA, FL 17.5 312 49 263 86 44 133 40.8% 382 382

32820 ORLANDO, FL 17.9 43 11 32 10 7 15 29.9% 75 75

34786 WINDERMERE, FL 18.1 69 10 59 24 8 27 68.6% 27 27

32764 OSTEEN, FL 18.1 15 4 11 2 3 6 33.3% 22 22

32819 ORLANDO, FL 18.2 75 20 55 23 9 23 26.4% 153 153

32757 MOUNT DORA, FL 18.5 111 15 96 26 9 61 62.7% 57 57

32855 ORLANDO, FL 18.5 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 30.0% 7 7

34787 WINTER GARDEN, FL 18.6 92 27 65 17 9 39 31.1% 144 144

34777 WINTER GARDEN, FL 19.0 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 33.3% 2 2

32827 ORLANDO, FL 19.5 18 4 14 7 1 6 24.6% 43 43

32862 ORLANDO, FL 19.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 14.3% 6 6

32824 ORLANDO, FL 20.3 55 18 37 13 7 17 55.2% 30 30

32833 ORLANDO, FL 20.8 35 12 23 6 4 13 47.9% 25 25

32744 LAKE HELEN, FL 20.8 6 1 5 2 1 2 33.3% 10 10

32720 DELAND, FL 22.0 36 12 24 8 7 9 66.7% 12 12

32837 ORLANDO, FL 22.3 94 36 58 12 11 35 -- -- 0

32726 EUSTIS, FL 22.3 74 12 62 14 9 39 -- -- 0

32821 ORLANDO, FL 22.8 22 12 10 3 1 6 -- -- 0

32836 ORLANDO, FL 23.4 43 14 29 9 3 17 -- -- 0

32724 DELAND, FL 23.7 46 13 33 8 7 18 63.5% 19 19
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32778 TAVARES, FL 23.9 56 9 47 16 5 26 -- -- 0

32832 ORLANDO, FL 23.9 30 6 24 8 6 10 72.7% 9 9

32129 PORT ORANGE, FL 24.7 21 6 15 6 3 6 -- -- 0

32739 DELTONA, FL 24.7 5 -- 5 1 1 3 35.7% 9 9

34715 MINNEOLA, FL 24.7 39 14 25 4 4 17 -- -- 0

32728 DELTONA, FL 24.7 5 -- 5 1 2 2 20.8% 19 19

32774 ORANGE CITY, FL 24.7 2 -- 2 -- 1 1 25.0% 6 6

32709 CHRISTMAS, FL 25.5 3 2 1 -- -- 1 16.7% 5 5

34743 KISSIMMEE, FL 26.1 33 12 21 2 4 15 -- -- 0

34711 CLERMONT, FL 26.3 136 42 94 25 17 52 -- -- 0

32735 GRAND ISLAND, FL 27.0 18 -- 18 5 3 10 -- -- 0

32784 UMATILLA, FL 27.3 14 1 13 4 -- 9 -- -- 0

34744 KISSIMMEE, FL 27.3 54 20 34 13 5 16 -- -- 0

34741 KISSIMMEE, FL 28.1 41 15 26 1 3 22 -- -- 0

32754 MIMS, FL 28.1 16 6 10 4 1 5 62.5% 6 6

34788 LEESBURG, FL 28.2 32 7 25 3 3 19 -- -- 0

34746 KISSIMMEE, FL 29.6 36 15 21 5 2 14 -- -- 0

34747 CELEBRATION, FL 29.8 29 6 23 8 5 10 -- -- 0

34714 CLERMONT, FL 30.3 19 6 13 5 1 7 -- -- 0

34771 SAINT CLOUD, FL 31.4 17 7 10 1 4 5 -- -- 0

32796 TITUSVILLE, FL 31.6 19 4 15 4 1 10 -- -- 0

34769 SAINT CLOUD, FL 31.7 13 3 10 1 1 8 -- -- 0

32128 PORT ORANGE, FL 32.0 21 10 11 -- 3 8 -- -- 0

32168 NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32.3 18 8 10 3 1 6 -- -- 0
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34736 GROVELAND, FL 32.4 22 8 14 4 1 9 -- -- 0

34748 LEESBURG, FL 32.8 41 15 26 10 3 13 -- -- 0

33897 DAVENPORT, FL 33.3 26 9 17 5 2 10 -- -- 0

32780 TITUSVILLE, FL 34.0 37 15 22 4 3 15 -- -- 0

34772 SAINT CLOUD, FL 35.3 22 8 14 3 1 10 -- -- 0

32169 NEW SMYRNA, FL 35.4 11 2 9 -- 1 8 -- -- 0

32127 PORT ORANGE, FL 36.4 18 7 11 2 2 7 -- -- 0

34758 KISSIMMEE, FL 37.2 32 14 18 6 3 9 -- -- 0

33837 DAVENPORT, FL 37.3 17 5 12 2 3 7 -- -- 0

32927 COCOA, FL 37.3 23 12 11 2 1 8 -- -- 0

32159 LADY LAKE, FL 38.7 14 10 4 1 1 2 -- -- 0

32114 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 39.6 20 14 6 1 1 4 -- -- 0

32162 LADY LAKE, FL 41.9 16 5 11 -- 3 8 -- -- 0

34759 KISSIMMEE, FL 42.9 27 14 13 4 3 6 -- -- 0

32174 ORMOND BEACH, FL 43.0 42 17 25 7 4 14 -- -- 0

32953 MERRITT ISLAND, FL 45.0 16 6 10 2 1 7 -- -- 0

32955 ROCKLEDGE, FL 47.0 16 9 7 4 1 2 -- -- 0

32940 MELBOURNE, FL 52.2 22 12 10 -- 3 7 -- -- 0

32164 PALM COAST, FL 55.6 21 12 9 1 3 5 -- -- 0
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32750 LONGWOOD, FL 0.0 264 168 96 37 77 63 87 33.4% 191 725 1275 735 2926

32701 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 2.7 209 119 90 30 78 42 59 41.1% 129 554 806 503 1992

32707 CASSELBERRY, FL 3.5 331 165 166 39 121 74 97 39.2% 258 859 1413 991 3521

32730 FERN PARK, FL 3.5 36 17 19 2 16 8 10 32.2% 40 130 266 133 569

32779 LONGWOOD, FL 3.8 265 151 114 43 86 58 78 46.2% 133 255 308 203 899

32746 LAKE MARY, FL 3.9 392 236 156 56 130 81 125 43.8% 200 778 905 773 2656

32714 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 4.4 313 155 158 41 109 72 91 38.9% 248 130 177 117 672

32708 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 4.6 501 264 237 81 162 106 152 47.0% 267 833 1262 901 3263

32751 MAITLAND, FL 5.2 112 64 48 9 40 29 34 24.1% 151 306 318 253 1028

32773 SANFORD, FL 6.5 216 115 101 32 70 51 63 37.3% 170 284 700 279 1433

32810 ORLANDO, FL 7.3 139 67 72 15 57 29 38 26.8% 197 -- -- -- 197

32789 WINTER PARK, FL 7.3 63 30 33 10 20 18 15 17.2% 159 -- -- -- 159

32792 WINTER PARK, FL 7.3 166 63 103 18 74 39 35 19.7% 420 3 10 3 436

32771 SANFORD, FL 8.0 368 207 161 69 120 84 95 36.5% 280 -- -- -- 280

32719 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 8.4 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 100.0% -- 8 13 18 39

32795 LAKE MARY, FL 8.4 12 10 2 1 3 2 6 12.5% 14 44 113 51 222

32762 OVIEDO, FL 8.4 6 4 2 1 1 1 3 11.8% 15 -- -- -- 15

32716 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 8.4 10 9 1 1 1 1 7 7.1% 13 -- -- -- 13

32718 CASSELBERRY, FL 8.4 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 3 13 21 17 54

32791 LONGWOOD, FL 8.4 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

32752 LONGWOOD, FL 8.4 3 2 1 -- 1 1 1 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

32715 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 8.4 3 3 -- -- -- 1 2 -- 3 -- -- -- 3

32733 GOLDENROD, FL 8.5 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 4 -- -- -- 4

32747 LAKE MONROE, FL 8.6 3 2 1 1 -- -- 2 7.1% 13 -- -- -- 13

Sales Table 1 of 6
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32804 ORLANDO, FL 9.0 49 22 27 11 18 13 7 17.9% 124 -- -- -- 124

32765 OVIEDO, FL 9.3 376 203 173 64 120 96 96 29.5% 414 -- -- -- 414

32772 SANFORD, FL 9.5 6 5 1 -- 2 -- 4 11.1% 8 -- -- -- 8

32703 APOPKA, FL 9.6 180 110 70 32 64 34 50 20.0% 280 -- -- -- 280

32817 ORLANDO, FL 10.1 85 31 54 10 40 15 20 17.3% 259 -- -- -- 259

32803 ORLANDO, FL 10.1 55 24 31 7 25 13 10 17.5% 146 -- -- -- 146

32712 APOPKA, FL 10.3 239 121 118 40 86 54 59 36.3% 207 -- -- -- 207

32808 ORLANDO, FL 10.4 56 25 31 10 19 9 18 10.3% 271 -- -- -- 271

32704 APOPKA, FL 11.1 8 3 5 1 2 3 2 23.8% 16 -- -- -- 16

32860 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 2 -- -- -- -- 2 -- 8 -- -- -- 8

32814 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 14 3 11 4 9 1 -- 23.4% 36 -- -- -- 36

32867 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 18.2% 9 -- -- -- 9

32790 WINTER PARK, FL 11.1 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 6 -- -- -- 6

32854 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 13 -- -- -- 13

32777 TANGERINE, FL 11.1 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 2 -- -- -- 2

32872 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9 -- -- -- 9

32794 MAITLAND, FL 11.1 4 3 1 -- -- 1 3 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

32793 WINTER PARK, FL 11.1 5 1 4 1 2 2 -- 26.7% 11 -- -- -- 11

32857 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- 1 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

32869 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 9.1% 10 -- -- -- 10

32853 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

32868 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 2 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 23 -- -- -- 23

32878 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 2 1 1 -- 1 -- 1 8.3% 11 -- -- -- 11

32861 ORLANDO, FL 11.1 1 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 4.2% 23 -- -- -- 23
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32807 ORLANDO, FL 11.2 50 19 31 6 20 18 6 9.7% 289 -- -- -- 289

32801 ORLANDO, FL 11.3 20 9 11 3 9 1 7 16.2% 57 -- -- -- 57

32856 ORLANDO, FL 11.5 2 1 1 1 1 -- -- 10.0% 9 -- -- -- 9

32818 ORLANDO, FL 11.6 79 36 43 8 33 14 24 17.4% 204 -- -- -- 204

32805 ORLANDO, FL 12.3 11 6 5 3 4 -- 4 4.6% 104 -- -- -- 104

32753 DEBARY, FL 12.7 5 3 2 -- 2 1 2 22.2% 7 -- -- -- 7

32802 ORLANDO, FL 12.8 4 3 1 -- 1 -- 3 14.3% 6 -- -- -- 6

32825 ORLANDO, FL 12.9 102 26 76 11 60 18 13 13.6% 484 -- -- -- 484

32713 DEBARY, FL 13.0 132 76 56 19 54 28 31 31.3% 123 -- -- -- 123

32826 ORLANDO, FL 13.1 78 27 51 11 38 16 13 28.0% 131 -- -- -- 131

32806 ORLANDO, FL 13.1 43 14 29 5 18 12 8 12.2% 209 -- -- -- 209

32776 SORRENTO, FL 13.1 39 20 19 6 10 10 13 20.9% 72 -- -- -- 72

32768 PLYMOUTH, FL 13.1 2 1 1 -- -- 1 1 11.1% 8 -- -- -- 8

32811 ORLANDO, FL 13.4 46 14 32 11 23 5 7 15.0% 181 -- -- -- 181

32798 ZELLWOOD, FL 13.5 9 4 5 -- 5 -- 4 25.0% 15 -- -- -- 15

34761 OCOEE, FL 13.9 73 32 41 15 26 16 16 15.6% 221 -- -- -- 221

32835 ORLANDO, FL 14.3 89 21 68 19 50 11 9 27.9% 176 -- -- -- 176

32812 ORLANDO, FL 14.6 55 17 38 8 27 10 10 12.0% 278 -- -- -- 278

32766 OVIEDO, FL 14.9 95 42 53 12 43 23 17 32.3% 111 -- -- -- 111

32822 ORLANDO, FL 15.0 82 28 54 11 42 16 13 11.7% 409 -- -- -- 409

32839 ORLANDO, FL 15.1 21 8 13 5 12 2 2 5.8% 211 -- -- -- 211

32732 GENEVA, FL 15.1 25 9 16 2 10 8 5 22.9% 54 -- -- -- 54

32828 ORLANDO, FL 15.2 160 50 110 29 72 35 24 23.0% 369 -- -- -- 369

32725 DELTONA, FL 15.2 221 117 104 33 95 42 51 23.0% 348 -- -- -- 348
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34734 GOTHA, FL 15.2 10 1 9 -- 6 2 2 20.5% 35 -- -- -- 35

32829 ORLANDO, FL 15.6 36 12 24 10 15 5 6 13.9% 149 -- -- -- 149

32809 ORLANDO, FL 16.7 15 5 10 3 6 3 3 6.7% 140 -- -- -- 140

32736 EUSTIS, FL 16.8 31 11 20 10 13 3 5 24.4% 62 -- -- -- 62

32763 ORANGE CITY, FL 17.0 55 30 25 5 20 15 15 15.1% 141 -- -- -- 141

32738 DELTONA, FL 17.5 232 121 111 35 92 53 52 22.7% 377 -- -- -- 377

32820 ORLANDO, FL 17.9 25 9 16 5 12 2 6 17.8% 74 -- -- -- 74

34786 WINDERMERE, FL 18.1 34 15 19 6 14 7 7 41.3% 27 -- -- -- 27

32764 OSTEEN, FL 18.1 11 7 4 3 3 2 3 16.0% 21 -- -- -- 21

32819 ORLANDO, FL 18.2 46 18 28 10 22 9 5 16.3% 144 -- -- -- 144

32757 MOUNT DORA, FL 18.5 85 50 35 17 31 17 20 38.0% 57 -- -- -- 57

32855 ORLANDO, FL 18.5 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

34787 WINTER GARDEN, FL 18.6 57 19 38 8 30 6 13 21.1% 142 -- -- -- 142

34777 WINTER GARDEN, FL 19.0 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

32827 ORLANDO, FL 19.5 7 1 6 2 3 1 1 12.2% 43 -- -- -- 43

32862 ORLANDO, FL 19.8 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 6 -- -- -- 6

32824 ORLANDO, FL 20.3 29 6 23 7 14 6 2 43.4% 30 -- -- -- 30

32833 ORLANDO, FL 20.8 29 8 21 6 14 5 4 46.7% 24 -- -- -- 24

32744 LAKE HELEN, FL 20.8 4 1 3 -- 4 -- -- 23.1% 10 -- -- -- 10

32720 DELAND, FL 22.0 19 6 13 4 10 2 3 52.0% 12 -- -- -- 12

32837 ORLANDO, FL 22.3 57 15 42 10 33 7 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32726 EUSTIS, FL 22.3 53 25 28 9 20 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32821 ORLANDO, FL 22.8 14 6 8 3 7 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32836 ORLANDO, FL 23.4 30 9 21 4 14 3 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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32724 DELAND, FL 23.7 31 16 15 7 10 9 5 45.5% 18 -- -- -- 18

32778 TAVARES, FL 23.9 41 23 18 6 12 13 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32832 ORLANDO, FL 23.9 18 10 8 8 5 3 2 47.1% 9 -- -- -- 9

32739 DELTONA, FL 24.7 5 3 2 1 1 1 2 18.2% 9 -- -- -- 9

34715 MINNEOLA, FL 24.7 24 5 19 4 12 7 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32728 DELTONA, FL 24.7 3 1 2 -- -- 2 1 9.5% 19 -- -- -- 19

32774 ORANGE CITY, FL 24.7 2 -- 2 1 1 -- -- 25.0% 6 -- -- -- 6

32709 CHRISTMAS, FL 25.5 2 -- 2 -- 1 1 -- 28.6% 5 -- -- -- 5

34743 KISSIMMEE, FL 26.1 22 5 17 4 11 3 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34711 CLERMONT, FL 26.3 95 32 63 18 49 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32735 GRAND ISLAND, FL 27.0 12 6 6 2 3 2 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32784 UMATILLA, FL 27.3 11 7 4 1 4 2 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34744 KISSIMMEE, FL 27.3 32 10 22 6 19 5 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34741 KISSIMMEE, FL 28.1 34 8 26 8 15 5 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32754 MIMS, FL 28.1 14 7 7 -- 5 3 6 53.8% 6 -- -- -- 6

34788 LEESBURG, FL 28.2 20 10 10 2 10 3 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34746 KISSIMMEE, FL 29.6 23 3 20 6 12 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34747 CELEBRATION, FL 29.8 14 6 8 2 6 4 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34771 SAINT CLOUD, FL 31.4 13 4 9 1 6 5 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32796 TITUSVILLE, FL 31.6 13 3 10 3 7 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32128 PORT ORANGE, FL 32.0 11 -- 11 3 7 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32168 NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32.3 12 3 9 5 3 -- 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34736 GROVELAND, FL 32.4 16 5 11 3 11 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

34748 LEESBURG, FL 32.8 34 12 22 5 15 7 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Mazda Honda Ford Toyota Total
Conquest

33897 DAVENPORT, FL 33.3 17 7 10 2 7 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32780 TITUSVILLE, FL 34.0 27 4 23 4 16 4 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34772 SAINT CLOUD, FL 35.3 13 1 12 4 7 -- 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34758 KISSIMMEE, FL 37.2 20 2 18 6 6 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32927 COCOA, FL 37.3 11 1 10 3 5 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32159 LADY LAKE, FL 38.7 12 2 10 4 7 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32114 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 39.6 14 3 11 3 8 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

34759 KISSIMMEE, FL 42.9 17 3 14 -- 13 3 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32174 ORMOND BEACH, FL 43.0 17 2 15 6 9 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32940 MELBOURNE, FL 52.2 11 3 8 3 5 -- 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32164 PALM COAST, FL 55.6 11 -- 11 2 9 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0
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